C16 WWW.WIDIA.COM
Double-Sided Round Insert • M200™ Series
M200
Revolutionary double-sided round insert, capable of running in multiple types
of milling operations and workpiece materials, increases customer’s productivity
with the most efficient cost per edge.
Easy-to-use and unique anti-rotation
feature for excellent stability for higher

• Latest WIDIA™ Victory™ grades offered.
M200 iC 10
10mm iC insert
8 cutting edges
M200 iC 12
12mm iC insert
12 cutting edges
M200 iC 16
16mm iC insert
12 cutting edges
C17WWW.WIDIA.COM
C18 WWW.WIDIA.COM
order number catalogue number D1 max D1 D DPM G3X L2 WF Ap1 max Z max RPM
coolant
supply kg
5210273 M200D25Z03M12RN10 25 15 21 12,5 M12 32 17 5,00 3 54700 Yes 0,07
5210274 M200D32Z04M16RN10 32 22 29 17,0 M16 40 24 5,00 4 48300 Yes 0,18
5210275 M200D35Z05M16RN10 35 24 29 17,0 M16 40 24 5,00 5 46200 Yes 0,20
5210276 M200D42Z06M16RN10 42 32 29 17,0 M16 40 24 5,00 6 42200 Yes 0,24
M200™ Series
M200 iC 10 • Screw-On End Mills
• Double-sided, eight cutting edges.
• Anti-rotation feature for better stability and higher feed rates.

il
li
n
g
C19WWW.WIDIA.COM
M200™ Series
M200 iC 10 • Weldon® End Mills
• Double-sided, eight cutting edges.
• Anti-rotation feature for better stability and higher feed rates.
• Pocketing and profiling capabilities.
�Weldon End Mills
� Spare Parts
order number catalogue number D1 max D1 D L LBX Ap1 max Z max RPM
coolant
supply kg
5210277 M200D25Z03B25RN10 25 15 25 89 40 5,0 3 54700 Yes 0,27
5210278 M200D32Z04B32RN10 32 22 32 101 40 5,0 4 48300 Yes 0,52
D1 max
insert
screw Nm
Torx

• Anti-rotation feature for better stability and higher feed rates.
• Pocketing and profiling capabilities.
�Cylindrical End Mills
� Spare Parts
D1 max
insert
screw Nm
Torx
driver
25 191.848 2,0 170.025
28 191.848 2,0 170.025
32 191.848 2,0 170.025
order number catalogue number D1 max D1 D L LBX Ap1 max Z max RPM
coolant
supply kg
5210279 M200D25Z03A25RN10L150 25 15 25 150 32 5,00 3 54700 Yes 0,50
5210300 M200D25Z03A25RN10L200 25 15 25 200 32 5,00 3 54700 Yes 0,69
5210301 M200D25Z03A32RN10L250 25 15 32 250 32 5,00 3 54700 Yes 1,41
5210302 M200D28Z03A25RN10L200 28 18 25 200 40 5,00 3 51600 Yes 0,70
5210303 M200D32Z04A32RN10L150 32 22 32 150 40 5,00 4 48300 Yes 0,83
5210304 M200D32Z03A32RN10L200 32 22 32 200 40 5,00 3 48300 Yes 1,44
In
d
e
x
a
b
le
 M
il
li
n
g
C21WWW.WIDIA.COM
order number catalogue number D1 max D1 D D6 L Ap1 max Z max RPM
coolant
supply kg
5210305 M200D40Z04RN10 40 30 16 38 40 5,00 4 43200 Yes 0,23
5210306 M200D40Z06RN10 40 30 16 38 40 5,00 6 43200 Yes 0,24
5210307 M200D50Z05RN10 50 40 22 42 40 5,00 5 38600 Yes 0,32
5210308 M200D50Z06RN10 50 40 22 42 40 5,00 6 38600 Yes 0,32
5210309 M200D52Z06RN10 52 42 22 49 50 5,00 6 37900 Yes 0,52
M200™ Series
M200 iC 10 • Shell Mills
• Double-sided, eight cutting edges.
• Anti-rotation feature for better stability and higher feed rates.

5
P
M
W
U
3
5
P
M
W
P
3
5
C
M
RNGJ10T3M0EML 8 10,00 4,76 v v v
M200™ Series
M200 iC 10 • Indexable Inserts • RN.J10…
RNGJ-ML
v first choice

5
P
M
W
U
3
5
P
M
W
P
3
5
C
M
RNGJ10T3M0SMM 8 10,00 4,76 v v
RNGJ-MM
�RNGJ-MM
catalogue number
cutting

5
P
M
W
U
3
5
P
M
W
P
3
5
C
M
RNPJ10T3M0SMM 8 10,00 4,76 v v v
RNPJ-MM
�RNPJ-MM
catalogue number
cutting

5
P
M
W
U
3
5
P
M
W
P
3
5
C
M
RNPJ10T3M0SMH 8 10,00 4,76 v v v v v
RNPJ-MH
�RNPJ-MH
In
d

d
e
x
a
b
le
 M
il
li
n
g
C24 WWW.WIDIA.COM
order number catalogue number D1 max D1 D DPM G3X L2 WF Ap1 max Z max RPM
coolant
supply kg
4147560 M200D32Z03M16RN12 32 20 29 17,0 M16 40 24 3,00 3 39160 Yes 0,18
4147561 M200D35Z03M16RN12 35 23 29 17,0 M16 40 24 3,00 3 37440 Yes 0,19
4147562 M200D42Z04M16RN12 42 30 29 17,0 M16 40 24 3,00 4 34180 Yes 0,24
D1 max
insert
screw Nm
Torx

d
e
x
a
b
le
 M
il
li
n
g
C25WWW.WIDIA.COM
order number catalogue number D1 max D1 D L LBX Ap1 max Z max RPM
coolant
supply kg
4147564 M200D32Z03B32RN12 32 20 32 125 40 3,0 3 39160.0 Yes 0,65
D1 max
insert
screw Nm
Torx

d
e
x
a
b
le
 M
il
li
n
g
C26 WWW.WIDIA.COM
order number catalogue number D1 max D1 D L LBX Ap1 max Z max RPM
coolant
supply kg
4147566 M200D32Z03A32RN12L200 32 20 32 200 40 3,00 3 39160 Yes 1,10
4147567 M200D32Z02A32RN12L250 32 20 32 250 40 3,00 2 39160 Yes 1,41
D1 max
insert
screw Nm
Torx

d
e
x
a
b
le
 M
il
li
n
g
C27WWW.WIDIA.COM
order number catalogue number D1 max D1 D D6 L Ap1 max Z max RPM
coolant
supply kg
4147568 M200D40Z04RN12 40 28 16 38 40 3,00 4 35020 Yes 0,22
4147569 M200D50Z04RN12 50 38 22 42 40 3,00 4 31330 Yes 0,30
4147570 M200D50Z05RN12 50 38 22 42 40 3,00 5 31330 Yes 0,29
4147571 M200D52Z05RN12 52 40 22 49 50 3,00 5 30720 Yes 0,49
4147572 M200D63Z05RN12 63 51 22 49 50 3,00 5 27910 Yes 0,63
4147573 M200D63Z07RN12 63 51 22 49 50 3,00 7 27910 Yes 0,63
4147574 M200D66Z07RN12 66 54 27 60 50 3,00 7 27260 Yes 0,82
4147575 M200D80Z06RN12 80 68 27 60 50 3,00 6 24760 Yes 1,02
4147576 M200D80Z08RN12 80 68 27 60 50 3,00 8 24760 Yes 1,02
4147577 M200D100Z07RN12 100 88 32 78 50 3,00 7 22150 Yes 1,66
4147578 M200D100Z09RN12 100 88 32 78 50 3,00 9 22150 Yes 1,63
D1 max
insert
screw Nm
Torx

5
P
M
W
U
3
5
P
M
W
P
3
5
C
M
RNGJ1204M0SMM 12 12,00 4,75 v v v v
catalogue number
cutting
edges D S W
K

5
P
M
W
U
3
5
P
M
W
P
3
5
C
M
RNGJ1204M0SMH 12 12,00 4,75 v v v v
M200™ Series • Copy Mills
M200 iC 12 • Indexable Inserts • RN.J12..
RNGJ-ML RNGJ-MM RNGJ-MH
v first choice

5
P
M
W
U
3
5
P
M
W
P
3
5
C
M
RNGJ1204M0EML 12 12,00 4,75 v v v
RNPJ-MM
�RNPJ-MM
catalogue number
cutting

5
P
M
W
U
3
5
P
M
W
P
3
5
C
M
RNPJ1204M0SMM 12 12,00 4,75 v v v
RNPJ-MH
�RNPJ-MH
catalogue number
cutting

5
P
M
W
U
3
5
P
M
W
P
3
5
C
M
RNPJ1204M0SMH 12 12,00 4,75 v v v
In
d
e
x

il
li
n
g
C30 WWW.WIDIA.COM
M200™ Series
M200 iC 16 • Shell Mills
• Double-sided, 12 cutting edges.
• Anti-rotation feature for better stability and higher feed rates.
• Pocketing and profiling capabilities.
� Shell Mills
� Spare Parts
order number catalogue number D1 max D1 D D6 L Ap1 max Z max RPM
coolant
supply kg
5209989 M200D50Z04RN16 50 34 22 42 50 4 4 26700 Yes 0,36
5210210 M200D52Z04RN16 52 36 22 42 50 4 4 26000 Yes 0,39
5210211 M200D63Z04RN16 63 47 22 49 50 4 4 22700 Yes 0,58
5210212 M200D63Z06RN16 63 47 22 49 50 4 6 22700 Yes 0,57
5210213 M200D66Z05RN16 66 50 27 60 50 4 5 22000 Yes 0,69
5210214 M200D80Z05RN16 80 64 27 60 50 4 5 19500 Yes 0,88
5210215 M200D80Z07RN16 80 64 27 60 50 4 7 19500 Yes 0,89
5210216 M200D100Z06RN16 100 84 32 78 50 4 6 17000 Yes 1,51
5210217 M200D100Z08RN16 100 84 32 78 50 4 8 17000 Yes 1,52
5210218 M200D125Z08RN16 125 109 40 90 63 4 8 14900 Yes 2,88
D1 max
insert
screw Nm
Torx

5
P
M
W
U
3
5
P
M
W
P
3
5
C
M
RNGJ1605M0EML 12 16,00 6,35 v v v
M200™ Series
M200 iC 16 • Indexable Inserts • RN.J16…
RNGJ-ML
v first choice

5
P
M
W
U
3
5
P
M
W
P
3
5
C
M
RNPJ1605M0SMH 12 16,00 6,35 v v v v v
RNPJ-MH
�RNPJ-MH
catalogue number
cutting

5
P
M
W
U
3
5
P
M
W
P
3
5
C
M
RNPJ1605M0SMM 12 16,00 6,35 v v v v
In
d
e
x